

CHANGE ORDER FORM FORT BEND COUNTY ENGINEERING

Distribution:	Address:	301 Jackson Street Richmond,Texas
☑ FBC Engineering	Phone:	77469 281-633-7500
☑ FBC Judge	Web site:	www.FortBendCountyTx.gov
☑ FBC Purchasing	web site.	www.ronbendcounty1x.gov
☑ Contractor		
☑ Consultant		
PROJECT:	CHANGE ORD	ER NUMBER 2
Front Street (x18)	DATE	
CONTRACTOR:	PROJECT NUM	MBER x18
Wadecon, LLC	BID NUMBER	22-056
1525 LAKEVILLE DR	CONTRACT DA	ATE 03/22/2022
The contract is changed as follows:	FBC PURCHAS	SE ORDER NO 211365
TCP, Waterline Valves, Barricades, and Subsurface Utility		
Exploration		
Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County.		
	The Ori	ginal (Contract Sum) \$ 3,154,589.50
Net change by	previously autho	orized Change Orders \$ 218,455.34
The (Contrac	t Sum) Prior to th	is Change Order was \$ 3,373,044.84
The (Contract Sum) will be ☑ increased or	□ decreased or	□ unchanged by
	this Change C	order in the amount of \$ 125,376.00
The new (Contract Su	ım) including this	Change Order will be \$ 3,498,420.84
The Contract Time will be ☑ increased or □	decreased or	□ unchanged by 210 Days
		5 , ,
The Contract End Date as of this Change Order therefore is	☑ changed or	□ unchanged to 07/16/2024
Au	thorized:	
Fort Bend	County Judge	
	KP George	
	, Texas 77469	
Ву:		
(Sign	nature)	
DATE:		
-		



CHANGE ORDER FORM FORT BEND COUNTY ENGINEERING

Project Code	x18	Report Run Date	02/27/2024
Project Name	Front Street (x18)	Change Order Date	02/16/2024
Contract Number	CN-1	Original Contract Amount	3,154,589.50
Contractor	Wadecon, LLC	Current Contract Amount	3,373,044.84
Change Order Number	2	Net Change This Order	125,376.00
Short Description	TCP, Waterline Valves, Barricades, and Subsurface Utility Exploration	Contract Amount After Change	3,498,420.84

Container	Line No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price in \$	Amount in \$	
No Container	No Container						
	158	Low Profile Concrete Barrier	LF	960.0000	30.00	28,800.00	
	159	Constructing Detours (8" Black Base) (Maintenance Included)	TON	82.8800	200.00	16,576.00	
	160	18" HDPE Temp. Culvert(Install)	LF	50.0000	100.00	5,000.00	
	161	12" HDPE Temp. Culvert(Install)	LF	100.0000	80.00	8,000.00	
	162	Temp. Culvert(Remove any size)	LF	150.0000	20.00	3,000.00	
	163	Full Day Subsurface Exploration for Design.	EA	5.0000	2,500.00	12,500.00	
	164	Half Day Subsurface Exploration for Design.	EA	5.0000	1,500.00	7,500.00	
	Container Total						
Default	Default						
	113	BARRICADES SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MONTHS	6.0000	7,000.00	42,000.00	
	66	GATE VALVE (6IN)	EA	2.0000	1,000.00	2,000.00	
	Container Total					44,000.00	
	Grand Total					125,376.00	